9/6/2020

BINGO

BONUSBA

MEGABB

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BINGO

BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
MEGABB
MEGABB

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
5
8

©

A WDNPE

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$10.00
$8.00
$2.00

$20.00
$2.00
$16.25

$18.25

$5.00
$12.50

$17.50
$104.50

$104.50
$6.00
$2.00

$3.00
$20.00
$923.00
$539.00
$134.25

$1,616.25

$1,784.50

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.75
$0.00

$0.75
$22.00
$624.00
$167.08
$15.74

$828.82

$829.57

GA

Hald
$10.00
$8.00
$2.00

$20.00
$2.00
$16.25

$18.25

$5.00
$12.50

$17.50
$104.50

$104.50
$5.25
$2.00

$7.25
($2.00)
$299.00
$371.92
$118.51

$787.43

$954.93

Per centOfSales

0.56
0.45
0.11

112
0.11
0.91

1.02
0.28
0.70

0.98
5.86

5.86
0.34
0.11

0.45
112
51.72
30.20
7.52

90.57

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.77
0.77
0.43

0.93
0.93

0.72
0.72

1.00

0.72
0.75

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01

0.00
0.01

0.06

0.00
0.00

0.01
0.27
0.18
0.04

0.58



