GA

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<b>Sales</b>	<b>Winners</b>	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOfSales</b>	<b>ExpectedReturn</b>	<b>WeightedAve</b>
	BINGO	4	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.56	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.45	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.11	0.43	0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.12		
	<b>BONUS BA</b>	5	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.11	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$16.25	\$0.00	\$16.25	0.91	0.93	0.01
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$18.25	\$0.00	\$18.25	1.02		
	MEGABB	3	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.28	0.72	0.00
	MEGABB	6	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$12.50	0.70	0.72	0.01
MEGABB	Totals:		\$17.50	\$0.00	\$17.50	0.98		
	PENNY	8	\$104.50	\$0.00	\$104.50	5.86	1.00	0.06
PENNY	Totals:		\$104.50	\$0.00	\$104.50	5.86		
	Regular	6	\$6.00	\$0.75	\$5.25	0.34	0.72	0.00
	Regular	9	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.11	0.75	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$8.00	\$0.75	\$7.25	0.45		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$20.00	\$22.00	(\$2.00)	1.12	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$923.00	\$624.00	\$299.00	51.72	0.53	0.27
	SPOTLITE	3	\$539.00	\$167.08	\$371.92	30.20	0.58	0.18
	SPOTLITE	4	\$134.25	\$15.74	\$118.51	7.52	0.56	0.04
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,616.25	\$828.82	\$787.43	90.57		
Grand Totals:			\$1,784.50	\$829.57	\$954.93	100.00		0.58

1